RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE TOWNSHIP ADMINISTRATOR TO SIGN AN
AGREEMENT WITH MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT AND FUNDING AND/OR 

MORTON BUILDINGS FOR ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN AND ENGINEERING
SERVICES FOR THE SYMMES TOWNSHIP NEW GOVERNMENT BUILDING

PROJECT IN THE AMOUNT OF THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($397,500.00)

WHEREAS, the Board of Trustees of Symmes Township, Hamilton County, Ohio have 
determined to build a new government building which will incorporate the administrative and 
public works functions into one building with a new garage; and

WHEREAS, the Board of Township Trustees has already engaged with Municipal